
  

 

INDIA CLEAN COOKSTOVE FORUM 2014 

10-11 November 2014 | Le Méridien, New Delhi 

REGISTRATION FORM – PRACTITIONER   

SN Name Organization Name 
Contact Details (Email / 

Phone) 

Day 
1 

Day 
2 

1.  Mr Aayush Saboo Phoenix Udyog Pvt. Ltd 
9690003350 
aayush@rbsgroup.in 

√  

2.  Ms Ajaita Shah  Frontier Markets 
9166003444 / 
ajaita.shah@frontiermkts.com 

√ √ 

3.  
Mr Amit Kumar 
Jain 

Bijson Green Energy 
Equipments 

(91823) 333-3000 / 
bijsonbiofuel@gmail.com 

√ √ 

4.  
Mr Anurag 
Bhatnagar 

Grassroot Trading 
Network for Women 

7600109257 / 
anurag.bhatnagar@gtnfw.org ;  
rkkidwai@grassnet.org 

√  

5.  Mr Arun Kumar 
Elemantra Enterprises 
Private Limited 

0984941-1991 / 
arun@elemantra.org 

 

√ √ 

6.  
Mr Atma Ram 
Shukla 

M/S Navdurga Metal 
Industries (Bharat) 

vibhore@ndmi.co.in 

 

 √ 

7.  Mr D Roy 
M/s Rswapavi 
Engineering & Chemical 
Works 

9560771095 / 
recwfire@gmail.com  

√  

8.  Mr Gajender Jain 
Bijson Green Energy 
Equipments 

9462621900 / 
bijsonbiofuel@gmail.com  

√ √ 

9.  
Mr Ganesh 
Khatiwada 

IGNOU  
9560991404 / 
khatiwada977@hotmail.com  

√ √ 

10.  Mr Gaurav Shetty 
Greenway Grameen 
Infra Pvt Ltd 

8655510275 / 
gaurav.s@greenwayappliances
.com  

√ √ 

11.  
Mr Govindaraj 
Narayanasamy 

Optima Engineers 
9443369705  / 
optimaengineers23@gmail.com  

√ √ 

12.  Mr Harish Anchan Envirofit 
9860393939 / 
harish.anchan@envirofit.org  

√ √ 
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13.  Mr Harsh Gor 
M/s Taylormade Solar 
Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

9898633390 / dharam@tss-
india.com  ; 
dharam@dharam.com  

√ √ 

14.  
Mr Rajiv 
Dandekar 

Ram Tara Engineering 
Company 

9923911889 / 
rajiv@ramtara.com   

√ √ 

15.  Dr Karabi Dutta 
Appropriate Rural 
Technology Institute 

9741368783 / 
karabi.dutta@gmail.com  

√ √ 

16.  
Mr Mahesh 
Siddheshwar 

Appropriate Rural 
Technology Institute  

9881930365 /  √ √ 

17.  
Mr Marimuthu R  
R 

Optima Engineers 
8608427418 / 
gnswamy23@yahoo.in  

√ √ 

18.  Mr Mayur Rastogi Mayur Rastogi 
8750669178 / 
mayur.rastogi.iitkgp@gmail.co
m  

√ √ 

19.  Ms Mimi Liu  Prakti Design Limited 
07639 662566 
mimi@praktidesign.com  

√ √ 

20.  
Mr Moulindu 
Banerjee  

Sapient Infotech 
9830192429 / 
sapientinfo1970@gmail.com  

√ √ 

21.  
Mr Nachiket 
Kulkarni 

Strategy Consultant, 
Business Development 

0452- 4200562 / 
nachikulkarni@gmail.com  

√  

22.  
Mr Nirmal Kumar 
Roy 

Sahara Health & 
Education Society 

9836612779 / 
oursahara1993@gmail.com  

√ √ 

23.  
Ms. Papia 
Chakraborty 

CTRAN Consulting Pvt 
Ltd  

9432014158 /  
papiachakraborty@ctranconsult
ing.com  

√ √ 

24.  
Mr Pradeep 
Kumar Behera 

Association for 
Development & Research 
Socio-Economic 
Association  

9437053896 / 
adarsa.sbp@gmail.com  

√  

25.  Mr R. Babu 
M/s Ravi Engineering & 
Chemical Works 

011-27932786, (M) 
9911773887 / 
recwfire@gmail.com  

√ √ 

26.  Mr Rajashri Sai 
Sakhi Unique Rrual 
Enterprise Pvt Ltd  

7738005365 /  
rajashrisai@gmail.com  

√ √ 

27.  Mr Rajesh Saboo Phoenix Udyog Pvt. Ltd 
9953700634 / 
aayush@rbsgroup.in  

 √ 
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28.  Mr Ravi Kumar P 
Envirofit India Private 
Ltd 

9164754712 / 
ravi.kp@envirofit.org  

√ √ 

29.  
Mr Ravinder 
Deshmukh 

Samuchit Enviro Tech 
Pvt Ltd 

9850500531 / 
samuchit@samuchit.com, 
samuchit.envirotech@gmail.co
m  

√ √ 

30.  Ms Ruchi Jain Aroma Organics Ltd 
9969085224 / 
ruchijain.mnre@gmail.com  

 √ 

31.  
Mr Sachin 
Kashyap 

Phoenix Udyog Pvt. Ltd 
9569210027 / 
sachin@rbsgroup.in  

√ √ 

32.  
Mr Sameer 
Kanabargi  

Phoenix Products  
9448480724 / 
phoenix_bgm@hotmail.com  

√ √ 

33.  
Mr Sandeep 
Kashyap 
  

Navitas Green Power 
(Fuel Management) Pvt. 
Ltd.  

9911299530 / 
sandeep.kashyap@sar-
group.com  

 √ 

34.  Mr Satish Rastogi   
9959567829 / 
mayur.rastogi.iitkgp@gmail.co
m  

√ √ 

35.  
Mr Saurabh 
Sagar Jaiswal 

Navdurga Metal 
Industries (Bharat) 

9161492000 / 
saurabhsagar@ndmi.co.in  

√ √ 

36.  
Mr Soraisam 
Devakishor Singh 

Mangaal Sustainable 
Solutions Pvt Ltd  

8974086709 
/dev@mangaal.com  

√ √ 

37.  
Ms Sujatha 
Srinivasan  

Servals Automation Pvt 
Ltd. 

9600109777 / 
sujatha.srini@gmail.com  

√  

38.  
Mr Suneel Kumar 
Jain 

Aroma Organics Ltd 
suneel@aromaorganic.com  √ √ 

39.  Ms Swati Mittal 
Navdurga Metal 
Industries (Bharat) 

vibhore@ndmi.co.in  √ √ 

40.  Mr. Varad Pande The World Bank  
9717471453 / 
varad.pande@dalberg.com  

√  

41.  
Mr Vibhore 
Jaiswal 

Navdurga Metal 
Industries (Bharat) 

9810169872 / 
agnibiomassgasstove@gmail.c
om  

√ √ 

42.  
Ms Shibani 

Gosain 
Dharma Life 

shibani.gosain@dharmalife.in  √ √ 
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43.  
Mr Kirty Bikram 

Das 
Gramodaya 

9437177888 / 

kbdas2000@gmail.com  

√ √ 

44.  
Mr Nitish Kumar 

Pahari 
KREDA 

kreda@sancharnet.in  √ √ 

45.  
Mr Narender Ch 

Sutradhar 
KREDA 

kreda@sancharnet.in / 

kredasecretary@gmail.com / 

9434191319 

√ √ 

46.  Ms Suman Sarkar Digambar Angikar 
9874812833 / 

angikar.2007@rediffmail.com  

√ √ 

47.  Mr Parag Mohan  First Energy Pvt. Ltd 
8800778024 / 9569210027 / 

rbsgroup@rbsgroup.in  

√  

48.  
Mr Ashok 

Srivastava 
Napier-REID 

8130781222 / Ashok@napier-

reid.com  

√  

49.  
Mr Md.Maimul 

Haque 
16 Mile R D Society 

90024227747 / 

rds_16mile@rediffmail.com  

√ √ 

50.  
Mr Ashok 

Mahapatra 
Biolite 

info@biolitestove.com  

AMahapatra@biolitestove.com  

√ √ 

51.  Ms Ekta Kothari Switch On 
9331118105 / 

Ekta@SwitchON.org.in  

√ √ 

52.  Mr Akhil Teotia Servals 

9990499364 / 

servals@gmail.com / 

commercial@servals.in  

√  

53.  
Mr Omkar S 

Patange 
TERI, New Delhi 

8004927758 / 

omkar.patange@teri.res.in  

√ √ 

54.  Mr Gaurav Gupta Dalberg  
9870600121 / 

gaurav.gupta@dalberg.com  

√ √ 

55.  Mr Vishesh Khol Dalberg vishesh.khol@dalberg.com  √ √ 
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56.  Mr Saurabh Jain Kingsfire Products 
kingsfireproducts@gmail.com  / 

9871561572 / 9810159888 

√  

57.  
Mr Arun Kumar 

Madan 
Novitas 

9211687979/ 

arun.madan@sar-group.com  

√  

58.  
Ms Akansha 

Gupta 
PURA Infrastructure 

987145997 / 

purainfrastructure@gmail.com  

√  
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